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Name: Andrew Kramer, Lauren Hughes 

Company: InSource, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 678-800-5566 Email: Andrew.kramer@insourcenow.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Mueen Shah and Furqan Latif 

Company: Accentuate Technology, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 571-500-2477 Email: mshah@accentuatetech.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: David Roy 

Company: V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 502-242-1691 Email: droy@vsoftconsulting.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Srihari Narayanan 

Company: Aditi, LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 410-730-1901 Email: srihari@aditicorp.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Jurriaan Horowitz 

Company: Qual-IT LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 305-794-5096 Email: j.horowitz@qual-it.org 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Devon Pinkney 

Company: Savli Group 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 303-204-2506 Email: dpinkney@savli.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Santosh Bungle 

Company: INRY 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 614-787-1805 Email: Santosh.bungle@inry.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: William Zizek 

Company: Fujitsu North America, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 416-274-1756 Email: William.zizek@fujitsu.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Luca Ducceschi 

Company: Counter Threat Solutions, LLC. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 703-982-2301 Email: LD@ctstruenorth.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Alvin Thumma 

Company: Thirdera LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 703-635-4228 Email: athumma@thirdera.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Mary Kay Landon 

Company: GlideFast Consulting, LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 413-221-0209 Email: Mary.landon@glidefast.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Hannah Will Cassidy 

Company: Accelare, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 617-312-7520 Email: Hannah.will@accelare.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Lloyd Ramirez 

Company: DK Consulting 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: lramirez@dkconsult.net 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Vladimir Jadrijevic 

Company: iTech AG 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Neelima Goshikonda 

Company: Comtech Global, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 
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Name: Joe Schermann 

Company: Advanced Solutions Corp 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: James Haslam 

Company: Cask NX 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 
 

Name: Brian O’Connor 

Company: Veteran Enhanced Technology Solutions 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: brian@veteranets.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Charles Semones and Michael Carty 

Company: Windward Consulting Group 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 571-484-2618 Email: Michael.carty@windward.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Narayan Athreya 

Company: iCUBESystems, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 


